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Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
2,458

11,139
79,107

15,626

7,377
6,982

18,221
6,82,033

2,55,298
29,696

6,894
1,90,630

8,354
51,284

6,99,270
20,986

12,923
10,297

27,464
10,513

77,907
33,736

13,688
56,97,988

2,29,86,917
7,50,801

75,402
2,55,009

94,960

3,33,33,602
17,84,468

42,749
70,09,926

3,50,808
18,092

29,371
16,490

19,766
84,784

Revenue
24,830

2,71,565
2,25,724

4,78,789
-22,102

69,061
1,30,756

3,53,819
8,42,571

5,39,848
1,70,047

1,78,403
2,17,781

48,800
3,18,435

3,87,571
3,56,525

2,37,301
2,72,714

3,14,545
1,58,381

2,11,665
1,44,623

2,47,867
-7,994

2,07,852
1,16,09,403

5,47,414
4,02,812

7,00,393
7,20,485

84,340
3,03,397

5,01,389
4,77,953

5,98,545
5,31,623

2,56,463
2,78,080

1,83,807
3,85,236

1,89,489
1,46,588

Recurent
46,738

64,454
1,01,950

2,06,293
69,690

42,670
38,178

65,194
3,25,595

3,01,874
59,032

58,911
1,00,523

1,30,378
1,17,048

2,38,289
4,17,422

72,859
85,635

1,15,913
42,495

2,56,539
1,37,575

18,926
1,43,529

1,43,114
32,96,335

6,95,502
1,74,558

1,29,244
2,03,466

1,84,801
1,40,844

2,15,182
3,24,436

1,48,765
7,64,239

1,47,136
1,32,628

2,12,877
2,09,824

35,917
1,32,578

Capital

11,47,735

Financing
71,568

3,36,019
3,27,675

6,85,082
47,588

1,11,732
1,68,934

4,19,014
11,68,167

8,41,722
2,29,080

2,37,315
3,18,304

1,79,178
4,35,484

6,25,860
7,73,948

3,10,160
3,58,349

4,30,457
2,00,876

4,68,204
2,82,198

2,66,793
1,35,535

3,50,967
1,60,53,473

12,42,916
5,77,370

8,29,637
9,23,951

2,69,141
4,44,242

7,16,571
8,02,389

7,47,310
12,95,861

4,03,599
4,10,708

3,96,684
5,95,060

2,25,406
2,79,166

Total
-69,110

-3,24,880
-2,48,568

-6,85,082
-31,962

-1,04,354
-1,61,952

-4,00,793
-4,86,134

-5,86,424
-1,99,384

-2,30,421
-1,27,674

-1,70,824
-3,84,200

73,411
-7,52,962

-3,10,160
-3,58,349

-4,17,534
-1,90,579

-4,40,740
-2,71,685

-1,88,885
-1,01,799

-3,37,279
-1,03,55,485

2,17,44,002
1,73,431

-7,54,235
-6,68,942

-1,74,181
-4,44,242

3,26,17,031
9,82,079

-7,04,561
57,14,065

-52,791
-3,92,616

-3,67,313
-5,78,570

-2,05,640
-1,94,382

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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7,79,00,268 3,02,89,460 11,47,735 4,57,42,114 3,21,58,154

44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73
74

75

Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
30,917

13,216

7,98,166
6,730

25,111

3,529
2,997

1,892
3,008

7,819
2,687

4,528
8,321

10,325
1,64,425

8,039
10,91,347

28,940
67,262

3,389
17,605

5,87,127
12,548

7,191
2,826

4,665
5,333

8,719
5,802

1,42,787

Revenue
2,72,528

31,235
94,799

5,35,629
2,15,423

1,66,968
1,59,695

81,676
64,029

56,328
1,34,800

1,93,109
1,02,731

61,676
3,13,144

1,59,656
4,98,239

21,898
1,89,164

1,46,435
2,17,819

1,22,740
1,77,812

1,61,133
3,76,343

1,39,769
91,444

24,954
97,935

1,20,568
1,42,590

8,20,394

Recurent
1,18,427

2,401
78,806

2,29,001
30,800

1,67,134
42,744

9,753
4,782

18,378
39,105

72,986
43,977

30,566
84,365

98,200
6,41,519

-6,655
3,28,133

2,16,246
1,70,037

33,931
39,363

2,88,124
1,59,547

76,022
24,909

34,776
26,189

1,57,027
89,008

4,06,163

Capital Financing
3,90,955

33,635
1,73,605

7,64,631
2,46,223

3,34,102
2,02,438

91,429
68,811

74,707
1,73,905

2,66,094
1,46,708

92,242
3,97,509

2,57,856
11,39,758

15,243
5,17,297

3,62,681
3,87,856

1,56,671
2,17,175

4,49,257
5,35,891

2,15,792
1,16,353

59,731
1,24,123

2,77,594
2,31,598

12,26,557

Total
-3,60,038

-33,635
-1,60,389

33,535
-2,39,493

-3,08,992
-2,02,438

-87,900
-65,814

-72,815
-1,70,897

-2,58,275
-1,44,021

-87,713
-3,89,188

-2,47,531
-9,75,332

-7,203
5,74,050

-3,33,741
-3,20,593

-1,53,282
-1,99,570

1,37,870
-5,23,343

-2,08,601
-1,13,527

-55,066
-1,18,790

-2,68,875
-2,25,795

-10,83,770

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

1,43,04,919


